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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Adam Tewahade          M2029         1/19       17:58    5:48       17:58
2     Alex Johnson           M2029         2/19       18:14    5:52       18:10
3     John Costello          M4049         1/15       18:21    5:55       18:19
4     Amanda Occhi           F3039         1/25       18:35    5:59       18:33
5     Matthew Westfall       M1319         1/10       19:13    6:12       19:11
6     Jordan Kuhn            M2029         3/19       19:19    6:13       19:16
7     Ashley Birger          F2029         1/21       19:48    6:22       19:45
8     Cameron Caldwell       M2029         4/19       21:00    6:46       20:56
9     Jayson Go              M3039         1/19       21:04    6:48       21:02
10    Marcus Brooks          M3039         2/19       21:05    6:46       20:58
11    Roman Alemayo          F              1/1       21:11    6:50       21:11
12    Mike George            M2029         5/19       21:13    6:49       21:08
13    Joshua Carrasco        M2029         6/19       21:36    6:56       21:30
14    Alison Hankins         F3039         2/25       21:37    6:58       21:34
15    Dan Valerio            M5059          1/6       21:38    6:58       21:33
16    Kuhn Brennan           M1319         2/10       21:51    7:02       21:48
17    Marissa Saunders       F2029         2/21       21:56    7:03       21:49
18    Micah Snead            M2029         7/19       21:58    7:03       21:51
19    Kelsey Thornton        F2029         3/21       22:00    7:05       21:55
20    Jeff Culbertson        M3039         3/19       22:27    7:13       22:21
21    Scott Thornton         M1319         3/10       22:45    7:19       22:41
22    Nicholas Grue          M2029         8/19       22:51    7:20       22:43
23    Joseph Donnelly        M3039         4/19       22:51    7:19       22:41
24    Stephen Geuder         M2029         9/19       23:04    7:25       22:59
25    Reid Thornton          M2029        10/19       23:06    7:26       23:02
26    Karen Seitz            F2029         4/21       23:11    7:28       23:07
27    Benjamin Goss          M1319         4/10       23:39    7:36       23:32
28    Zipparah Post          F2029         5/21       23:57    7:43       23:54
29    Steve George           M2029        11/19       24:21    7:50       24:15
30    Stephanie Rowe         F1319         1/10       24:28    7:51       24:21
31    James Simpson          M3039         5/19       24:33    7:55       24:30
32    Craig Hakes            M3039         6/19       24:45    7:45       24:01
33    Randal Meske           M4049         2/15       24:47    7:59       24:43
34    Brian Young            M2029        12/19       24:49    7:52       24:22
35    Donna Stuedeman        F4049         1/23       25:00    8:02       24:54
36    Randy Short            M1319         5/10       25:01    8:04       24:59
37    Alicia Brown           F2029         6/21       25:16    8:08       25:12
38    D.J. Ozzello           M2029        13/19       25:22    8:10       25:17
39    Thomas Reed            M4049         3/15       25:27    8:05       25:03
40    Callie Hancock         F1319         2/10       25:30    8:14       25:30
41    Jeff Nohrden           M4049         4/15       25:34    8:13       25:26
42    Aaron Fanaff           M3039         7/19       25:35    8:05       25:02
43    Mitch Goudy            M1319         6/10       25:50    8:17       25:41
44    Matt Forman            M3039         8/19       25:56    8:17       25:41
45    Michael Kisner         M2029        14/19       26:02    8:22       25:54
46    Shannon Sandoval       M3039         9/19       26:26    7:45       23:59
47    Noah Westfall          M1319         7/10       26:27    8:30       26:21
48    Jamie Steese           F4049         2/23       26:28    8:30       26:19
49    Sarah Schmeda          F1319         3/10       26:32    8:32       26:25
50    Anja D'Angelo          F4049         3/23       26:40    8:35       26:36
51    Traci Olsen            F4049         4/23       26:44    8:37       26:41
52    Missy Savage           F2029         7/21       26:48    8:39       26:48
53    Leslie Mitchell        F4049         5/23       26:58    8:39       26:49
54    Jennifer Lloyd         F3039         3/25       27:00    8:38       26:43
55    Karen Fernandez        F5059          1/6       27:17    8:45       27:07
56    Michael Lorenzo        M3039        10/19       27:35    8:51       27:24
57    Keith Mondal           M2029        15/19       27:36    8:44       27:04
58    Karen Rowe             F4049         6/23       27:36    8:52       27:28
59    Chris Huyer            M4049         5/15       27:40    8:53       27:31
60    Evan Alejandro         M0112          1/6       27:40    8:52       27:27
61    James Alejandro        M4049         6/15       27:40    8:52       27:28
62    Patty Perry            F5059          2/6       27:47    8:55       27:36
63    David Soendker         M3039        11/19       27:53    8:56       27:40
64    Vijay Thurimella       M1319         8/10       27:58    8:59       27:51
65    Dennis Scharinger      M5059          2/6       28:04    8:58       27:47
66    Kiran Kumar Thurimella M1319         9/10       28:06    9:02       27:59
67    Ande Lloyd             M1319        10/10       28:11    9:00       27:54
68    Amy Stevens            F4049         7/23       28:14    9:05       28:07
69    Susie Lloyd            F4049         8/23       28:19    9:03       28:01
70    Steve Hamilton         M3039        12/19       28:24    9:03       28:01
71    Nicki Hogg             F2029         8/21       28:32    9:11       28:27
72    James Nunez            M2029        16/19       28:33    8:56       27:42
73    Dean Pearson           M4049         7/15       28:43    7:39       23:43
74    Lynnea Louison         F3039         4/25       28:49    9:14       28:37
75    Dennis Kavanaugh       M7079          1/1       29:00    9:19       28:51
76    Jon Saliman            M2029        17/19       29:00    9:17       28:46
77    Steve Sotwick          M5059          3/6       29:05    9:22       29:00
78    Matthew Schultz        M3039        13/19       29:06    9:21       28:58
79    Janell Porter          F3039         5/25       29:07    9:20       28:55
80    Suazanne Healy         F4049         9/23       29:36    9:31       29:29
81    Hallie Wakely          F1319         4/10       29:39    9:19       28:52
82    Bj Wakely              M4049         8/15       29:39    9:19       28:52
83    Audrey Yee             F4049        10/23       29:45    9:33       29:34
84    Bob Sterling           M3039        14/19       29:50    9:36       29:44
85    Alie Olsen             F4049        11/23       29:54    9:31       29:31
86    Jay Wojcik             M2029        18/19       29:58    9:38       29:50
87    Chuck Steese           M4049         9/15       30:03    9:38       29:52
88    Rick Maestas           M4049        10/15       30:09    9:40       29:56
89    Paul Castellano        M0112          2/6       30:15    9:44       30:08
90    Ann Castellano         F4049        12/23       30:15    9:44       30:08
91    Sarah Lenhardt         F3039         6/25       30:32    9:45       30:13
92    Adam Lenhardt          M3039        15/19       30:32    9:45       30:14
93    Jennifer Konieczny     F3039         7/25       30:35    9:47       30:17
94    Doug Blake             M2029        19/19       30:50    9:52       30:34
95    Meghan Wilson          F2029         9/21       30:51    9:54       30:40
96    Jack Westfall          M4049        11/15       31:01    9:59       30:55
97    Sarah Craner           F3039         8/25       31:03    9:54       30:41
98    Angie Lloyd            F3039         9/25       31:03    9:56       30:46
99    Tara Vega              F3039        10/25       31:06   10:00       30:58
100   Stacey Schalk          F4049        13/23       31:13   10:04       31:10
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101   Tara Nestor            F3039        11/25       31:20   10:00       30:59
102   Katie Kocman           F2029        10/21       31:21   10:06       31:18
103   Theresa Mehringer      F4049        14/23       31:21    9:45       30:11
104   David Lutter           M5059          4/6       31:49   10:13       31:39
105   Stacy Carrasco         F4049        15/23       31:58   10:14       31:44
106   Molly George           F2029        11/21       31:59   10:09       31:28
107   Jessie Clark           F1319         5/10       32:02   10:11       31:33
108   Leslie Wright          F5059          3/6       32:12   10:17       31:52
109   Gena Moreno            F3039        12/25       32:17   10:20       32:02
110   Heidi Elliott          F3039        13/25       32:20   10:20       32:00
111   Josh Hanson            M3039        16/19       32:30   10:23       32:09
112   Unknown Participant                   0/0       32:33   10:30       32:31
113   Malia Puchalla         F3039        14/25       32:37   10:26       32:20
114   Dan Kolega             M6069          1/1       32:57   10:08       31:25
115   Patrick Kelly          M0112          3/6       32:59   10:37       32:55
116   Megan Moore            F1319         6/10       33:02   10:17       31:52
117   Sara Wakely            F0112          1/4       33:10   10:27       32:24
118   Ann Wakely             F4049        16/23       33:31   10:34       32:43
119   Corrie Butler          F4049        17/23       33:40   10:48       33:27
120   Lora Clarke            F3039        15/25       33:43   10:51       33:38
121   Gretchen Shardy        F3039        16/25       33:44   10:52       33:39
122   Jamie Blevins          F4049        18/23       33:47   10:50       33:35
123   Janel Sitta            F2029        12/21       33:50   10:53       33:45
124   Tracy Emerson          F2029        13/21       33:50   10:54       33:45
125   Andrea Stephen         F3039        17/25       33:59   10:44       33:14
126   Patricia Simpson       F6069          1/1       34:13   11:02       34:10
127   Hannah Stafford        F1319         7/10       34:17    9:27       29:16
128   Randy Stafford         M4049        12/15       34:17    9:27       29:16
129   Susan Perkins          F4049        19/23       34:21   10:59       34:01
130   Christy Palazzo        F4049        20/23       34:32   10:42       33:10
131   Matt Miles             M4049        13/15       34:34    9:21       28:58
132   Mary Wood              F2029        14/21       34:54   11:10       34:35
133   Nicholas Breneton      M3039        17/19       34:54   11:09       34:34
134   Angie Brereton         F5059          4/6       34:55   11:10       34:36
135   Andria Madosik         F2029        15/21       35:33   10:25       32:17
136   Kaylee Blevins         F1319         8/10       36:07   11:36       35:56
137   Amy Nohrden            F4049        21/23       36:07   11:35       35:53
138   Lori Hanson            F3039        18/25       36:24   11:38       36:02
139   Jennifer Schaus        F2029        16/21       36:24   11:42       36:16
140   Linda Harty            F5059          5/6       36:27   11:40       36:08
141   Melissa O 'leary       F4049        22/23       36:42   11:19       35:04
142   Lauren Bryan           F3039        19/25       36:43   11:19       35:05
143   Racheal Heilbronner    F0112          2/4       36:46   11:37       36:01
144   Robet Heilbronner      M4049        14/15       36:46   11:38       36:01
145   Melissa McMahan        F2029        17/21       36:46   11:45       36:23
146   Sam Martin             M0112          4/6       37:26   12:00       37:11
147   Valerie Collinsworth   F3039        20/25       37:35   11:53       36:49
148   Clae Walters           M0112          5/6       38:59   12:35       38:59
149   Nohemy H Smith         F2029        18/21       39:42   12:46       39:34
150   Mandi Castro           F3039        21/25       39:53   11:49       36:37
151   Adam Heilbronner       M0112          6/6       40:10   12:44       39:27
152   Sarah Heilbronner      F4049        23/23       40:11   12:44       39:27
153   Jenny Young            F2029        19/21       40:52   13:03       40:27
154   Deborah Myers          F3039        22/25       40:59   13:07       40:37
155   Jennifer Giambrocco    F3039        23/25       41:31   12:54       39:58
156   Sarah Alberg           F3039        24/25       41:31   12:54       39:57
157   Ellen Pearson          F0112          3/4       41:34   11:48       36:33
158   Ramakrishna Thurimella M5059          5/6       41:42   13:17       41:10
159   Grace Cadorette        F0112          4/4       41:54   13:09       40:44
160   Danita Finley          F3039        25/25       42:00   13:27       41:40
161   Chris Pittman          M3039        18/19       42:27   13:42       42:27
162   Stephen Holst          M3039        19/19       42:45   13:41       42:24
163   Darrel Baker           M4049        15/15       42:45   13:41       42:24
164   Laura Razo             F2029        20/21       46:08   14:46       45:47
165   Thomas Razo            M5059          6/6       46:08   14:46       45:47
166   Christine Razo         F2029        21/21       46:23   14:51       46:01
167   Summer Stafford        F1319         9/10       48:31   14:02       43:30
168   Rebecca Razo           F5059          6/6       49:36   15:53       49:13
169   Allie Murray           F1319        10/10       56:59   18:23       56:59
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